
SEMPHN 
Practice Networks 2024 

Practice Managers and Practice Nurses in south eastern 
Melbourne are invited to come together for bi-monthly education 
sessions on relevant topics; learning from and connecting with their 
peers, expert speakers and invited guests. All registered attendees 
receive a certificate of attendance.  

Practice Networks are free to attend.  

Cost 

 
Contact the Provider Support Team at SEMPHN 

providersupport@semphn.org.au 
Ph:  1300 331 981 (Option 3) 
www.semphn.org.au/events 

Register to attend a Practice Network events: Visit 
our website www.semphn.org.au/events 

For further information, please contact our 
Provider Support team: 
providersupport@semphn.org.au  

Registrations 

SEMPHN’s dedicated online Basecamp forums for 
both Practice Managers and Practice Nurses allow 
practice staff to ask questions, stay connected, and 
share information and resources with their peers.  

Contact providersupport@semphn.org.au to join 
and receive an invitation email. Then it’s simply a 
process of creating a login to get connected. 

Online forums for  

Practice Managers Network Meetings 

Session dates: 
 

Tue, 13 February 2024 
Wed, 17 April 2024 

Tue, 4 June 2024 
Tue, 13 August 2024 
Tue, 8 October 2024 

Wed, 28 November 2024 

Session type: 
 

Webinar 
Face-to-face 

Webinar 
Webinar 
Webinar 

Face-to-face 

Practice Nurses Network Meetings 

Session dates: 
 

Tue, 20 February 2024 
Wed, 17 April 2024 
Thu, 13 June 2024 

Thu, 22 August 2024 
Thu, 17 October 2024 

Wed, 27 November 2024 

Session type: 
 

Webinar 
Face-to-face 

Webinar 
Webinar 
Webinar 

Face-to-face 

In 2024, Practice Network meetings will be 
online, however for April and November, we are 
excited to present our ALL General Practice 
Staff face-to-face meetings. 

Dates are subject to change.  

When and where 

http://www.semphn.org.au/events
mailto:providersupport@semphn.org.au?subject=Practice%20Networks
mailto:providersupport@semphn.org.au?subject=Basecamp

